PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Notification No. B.A. (FYUP) 2"° Sem./2025-May/34

Result of the

B.A. (FYUP) 2" Semester Examination held in May, 2025

In continuation of this office result Notification No B.A. (FYUP) 2™ Sem /2025-May /1, dated 21-11-
2025, the result of the following candidates is notified as shown in the column of result. ‘R’ means to re-
appear in the paper/s shown in brackets as per regulations. "SGPA” means Semester Grade point average
in case of pass candidates.

Roll No

24080722

‘Regd. No.

16224000114

Name of Candidates Credit
Dashmesh Khalsa College, Sri Muktsar Sahib

Navjot Kaur

24

Dashmesh Girls College, Badal, Sri Muktsar Sahib

24081047

G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh

24082740

10524000124

18024000108

Lovepreet Kaur

Bhumika

20

19

MCM DAV _College for Women Sector-36, Chandigarh

24102645

National Degree College, Chowarianwali, Fazilka

24103300
24103341

24103411
24103424

24103431

24103442
24103449
24103450
24103452
24103478

24103496
24103501
24103506
24103518
24103520
24103527

24103542
24103546
24103553
24103558
24103572
24103576

18124000699

30524000444
30524000473

30524000511
30524000519

30524000526

30524000537

30524000543
30524000057
30524000545
30524000563

30524000074
30524000077
30524000081
30524000585
30524000587
. 30524000594

30524000086

30524000609
30524000616
30524000621
30524000634
30524000638

Tania Rani

Abhishek
Amarjeet

Arashpreet Singh
Arshdeep Singh

Arshdeep Singh
Aryan

Atul Kumar
Avneet Kaur
Ayan

Deepak

Divya
Gagandeep
Gagandeep Rani
Gourav

Gourav Kumar
Gurigbal Singh

Gurpreet Kaur
Gurpreéet Sirigh
Gurpreet Singh

- Gurpreet Singh

Happy Kamboj
Harjeet Singh

10

13

20

17
16
20
17

21

19
17
21
12

16
18
17

18"

10

20 .

SGPA/Result

6.29
R (CSADSC2)
R (CSASECS5, ENVVAC1)

R (MUIDSC2,PHIIDC,ENGSEC3,HCP2,
ENGAEC2)

R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PBCSEC2)

R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,SOCIDC,HINS043,
SOCVAC2) '
R (HINDSC2)

R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,SOCIDC,PBCSEC2,
SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)

R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,SOCDSC2,POLIDC,
PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
R (PBIDSC2, SOCIDC)

R (PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2)
R (PBIDSC2)
R ( SOCDSC2,PBIIDC1)

R (ENGDSC2,PEDDSC2,S0CDSC2,POLIDC,
ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
R (HINSO43)

R (HINS043, PUN108)
R (MATDSC2, HISIDC)
R (PBCSEC2)

R (SOCDSC2,PBiIDC1 [ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2) -

R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC,
HINS043,SOCVAC2,ENGAEC2)

R (ENGDSC2, HISDSC2)

R (PBCSEC2, SOCIDC)

R (SOCDSC2, PBCSEC2)

R (SOCDSC2, ENGAEC2)

R (HISDSC2, PBIDSC2, POLIDC ENGSEC3)
R (PBIDSC2)
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Roll No Regd. No. Name of Candidates Credit SGPA/Result
onal ree College, Chowarianwali, Fazilka

24103585 30524000089 Harman Sandhu 21 R (HISIDC)

24103591 30524000652 Harmanjeet Singh 17 - R (ENGDSC2, PBIIDC1) :

24103597 30524000655 Harpreet Singh ' 0 R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC,

_ ' HINS043,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)

24103604 30524000662 Harry Maurya 0 R (HINDSC2,HISDSC2,SOCDSC2,PBIIDC1,
) . ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC?2)

24103612 30524000096 Hemlata 13 R (HISDSC2,POLDSC2,HINSO43)

24103641 30524000685 Jashandéep Singh 0 " R(HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,SOCDSC2,HINIDC,

. ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2

24103658 30524000108 Jaskarandeep Kaur 0. R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,POLDSC2,SOCIDC,
' PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)

24103689 30524000120 Kajal 20 R (POLDSC2)
24103713 30524000732 Karan Kumar 11 R(ENGDSC2, MATDSC2, HINSO43, PUN108)
24103715 30524000734 Karan Singh 0  R(HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,POLDSC2,SOCIDC,
HINS043,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103730 30524000142 Khushmanpreet 0 R (ENGDSC2,HISDSC2,SOCDSC2,PBIIDCH,
. Kaur PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103745 30524000153 Komal 14 R (ENGDSC2, POLDSC2, PUN108)
24103763 30524000751 Kuldeep Singh 21 R(HINSO43) '
24103814 30524000785 Manish Singh 0 R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,SOCDSC2,POLIDC,
_ ~ PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103824 30524000189 Manjeet Kaur 0  R(HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,POLDSC2,HINIDC,
‘ HINS043,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2) -
24103832 30524000789 Manoj Kumar - 8 R (POLDSC2,PEDIDC,ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,
| | PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103833 30524000790 Manpinder Singh 15 R (HISDSC2, ENGSEC3, SOCVAC2)
24103840 30524000791 Manpreet Singh 0 R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,POLIDC,
: N HINS043,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103842, 30524000793 Manpreet Singh 4  R(HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,HISIDC,PBCSEC2,
SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103862 30524000803 Mohit Bansal 20 R(ECODSC2)
24103866 30524000209 Mona 0  R(HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,POLDSC2,HINIDC,
: ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103867 30524000210 Monika 16 R (SOCIDC,PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2)

24103874 30524000807 Mukesh . 0 R (ECODSC2,ENGDSC2,POLDSC2,PEDIDC,
o : ' . ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2;PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103878 30524000218 Muskan 21 R(HINIDC)
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Regd. No.  Name of Candidates  Credit

Roll No SGPA/Result
 National Degree College, Chowariahwali, Fazilka
24103906 30524000235 Neelam Rani ° 20 R (HISDSC2)
24103929 30524000824 Nitish Kumar 0 R (HINDSC2,HISDSC2,POLDSC2,PBIIDC1,
ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC?2)
24103954 30524000263 Parmeet Kaur 24 5.88
24103963 30524000268 Parveen Rani 10 R (HISDSC2 ,PEDDSCZ,SOCIDC.PBCSECZ) .
24103969 30524000271 Payal 21 R (PBCSEC2)
. 24103982 30524000284 Pooja 24 6.38
24103998 30524000853 Prince 0 R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC,
_ "PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24104006 30524000296 Priya Rani 16 R (SOCIDC,PBCSEC2, PUN108)
24104029 30524000306 Rajandeep Kaur 10 R (POLDSCZ,SOCDSCZ,HINIDC,PBCSEcz)
24104047 30524000309 Ramandeep Kaur 0 R (HISDSCZ.PBlDSCZ,PEDDSCZ.SOCIDC,

' ' ' HINS043,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24104054 30524000892 Raminder Singh 17 R (HISDSC2, HINIDC) ‘
24104055 30524000312 Ranjana Kumari 18 R (HISDSC2, PUN108)

24104067 30524000317 Reetu ‘ 17 R (HISDSC2, PBIIDC1)

2410407’_/ 30524000905 Rishi 21 R (PBIIDC1)

24104090 30524000915 Rohit 0 R (HINDSC2,HISDSC2,PEDDSC2,POLIDC,

. PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)

24104111 30524000932 Sahib Singh 0 R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC,
PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)

24104134 30524000331 Sakina Rani 19 R (PBCSEC2, PUN108)

24104135 30524000953 Saloni ‘20 R (SOCDSC2)

24104140 30524000957 Sameer 17 R (HISDSC2, ,PBIIDC1) .

24104143 30524000959 Samrat Verma 1 R (ECODSC2,HISDSC2,HISIDC, SOCVAC2)

24104147 30524000961 Sandeep Singh 0 R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC,
PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC?2)

24104159 30524000339 Sanjana Rani 20 R (PBIDSC2)

24104173 30524000350 Sapna Rani 21 R (PBIIDC1)

24104188 30524000977 Sehajpreet Singh 6 R (PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC,HINS043,

’ SOCVAC2, ENGAEC2)
24104196 30524000366 Shaveta.Rami 0 R (ENGDSC2,PEDDSC2,POLDSC2,SOCIDC,
. HINSO43.SOCVACZ,PUN108,ENGAECZ)
24104200 30524000369 . Shilpa Rani 21 R (HINIDC)
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Roll No Regd. No. Name of Candidates  Credit SGPA/Result
National Degree College, Chowarianwali, Fazilka

24104236 30524000395 Soni 18 R (HISDSC2,ENGAEC2)
24104240 30524000399 Sonika 21 R (PBIIDC1)
24104245 30524000994 Sourav Kamboj 21 R(HINS043)
24104265 30524001010 Sukhveer Singh 0 R (HISDSCZ,PBIDSCZ.PEDIjSCZ,POLl DC,
. SOCSEC,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC?2)
24104282 30524000414 Sunil Kaur ' 21 R (HINIDC)
24104297 30524001024 Surinder Singh 8 R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2, HINIDC,PBCSEC2,
- PUN108)
24104320 30524001036 Vansh 9 . R(ENGDSC2,HISDSC2,PEDDSC2,
. PBCSEC2)
24104324 30524001040 Vansh Handa , 0 R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,HINIDC,

PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)

Total: 8% ¥
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