

**PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH**  
**Notification No. B.A. (FYUP) 2<sup>nd</sup> Sem./2025-May/34**  
**Result of the**  
**B.A. (FYUP) 2<sup>nd</sup> Semester Examination held in May, 2025**

In continuation of this office result Notification No B.A. (FYUP) 2<sup>nd</sup> Sem /2025-May /1, dated 21-11-2025, the result of the following candidates is notified as shown in the column of result. 'R' means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in brackets as per regulations. "SGPA" means Semester Grade point average in case of pass candidates.

<u>Roll No</u>	<u>Regd. No.</u>	<u>Name of Candidates</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>SGPA/Result</u>
<b><u>Dashmesh Khalsa College, Sri Muktsar Sahib</u></b>				
24080722	16224000114	Navjot Kaur	24	6.29
<b><u>Dashmesh Girls College, Badal, Sri Muktsar Sahib</u></b>				
24081047	10524000124	Lovepreet Kaur	20	R (CSADSC2)
<b><u>G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh</u></b>				
24082740	18024000108	Bhumika	19	R (CSASEC5, ENVVAC1)
<b><u>MCM DAV College for Women Sector-36, Chandigarh</u></b>				
24102645	18124000699	Tania Rani	10	R (MUIDSC2,PHIIDC,ENGSEC3,HCP2, ENGAEC2)
<b><u>National Degree College, Chowarianwali, Fazilka</u></b>				
24103300	30524000444	Abhishek	13	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PBCSEC2)
24103341	30524000473	Amarjeet	8	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,SOCIDC,HINS043, SOCVAC2)
24103411	30524000511	Arashpreet Singh	20	R (HINDSC2)
24103424	30524000519	Arshdeep Singh	4	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,SOCIDC,PBCSEC2, SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103431	30524000526	Arshdeep Singh	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,SOCIDC2,POLIDC, PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103442	30524000537	Aryan	17	R (PBIDSC2, SOCIDC)
24103449	30524000543	Atul Kumar	16	R (PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2)
24103450	30524000057	Avneet Kaur	20	R (PBIDSC2)
24103452	30524000545	Ayan	17	R ( SOCDSC2,PBIIDC1)
24103478	30524000563	Deepak	0	R (ENGDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCDSC2,POLIDC, ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103496	30524000074	Divya	21	R (HINSO43)
24103501	30524000077	Gagandeep	19	R (HINS043, PUN108)
24103506	30524000081	Gagandeep Rani	17	R (MATDSC2, HISIDC)
24103518	30524000585	Gourav	21	R (PBCSEC2)
24103520	30524000587	Gourav Kumar	12	R (SOCDSC2,PBIIDC1,ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2)
24103527	30524000594	Guriqbal Singh	2	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC, HINS043,SOCVAC2,ENGAEC2)
24103542	30524000086	Gurpreet Kaur	16	R (ENGDSC2, HISDSC2)
24103546	30524000609	Gurpreet Singh	18	R (PBCSEC2, SOCIDC)
24103553	30524000616	Gurpreet Singh	17	R (SOCDSC2, PBCSEC2)
24103558	30524000621	Gurpreet Singh	18	R (SOCDSC2, ENGAEC2)
24103572	30524000634	Happy Kamboj	10	R (HISDSC2, PBIDSC2, POLIDC ENGSEC3)
24103576	30524000638	Harjeet Singh	20	R (PBIDSC2)

<u>Roll No</u>	<u>Regd. No.</u>	<u>Name of Candidates</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>SGPA/Result</u>
<b><u>National Degree College, Chowarianwali, Fazilka</u></b>				
24103585	30524000089	Harman Sandhu	21	R (HISIDC)
24103591	30524000652	Harmanjeet Singh	17	R (ENGDSC2, PBIIDC1)
24103597	30524000655	Harpreet Singh	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC, HINS043,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103604	30524000662	Harry Maurya	0	R (HINDSC2,HISDSC2,SOCDS2,PBIIDC1, ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103612	30524000096	Hemlata	13	R (HISDSC2,POLDSC2,HINSO43)
24103641	30524000685	Jashandeep Singh	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,SOCDS2,HINIDC, ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103658	30524000108	Jaskarandeep Kaur	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,POLDSC2,SOCIDC, PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103689	30524000120	Kajal	20	R (POLDSC2)
24103713	30524000732	Karan Kumar	11	R (ENGDSC2, MATDSC2, HINSO43, PUN108)
24103715	30524000734	Karan Singh	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,POLDSC2,SOCIDC, HINS043,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103730	30524000142	Khushmanpreet Kaur	0	R (ENGDSC2,HISDSC2,SOCDS2,PBIIDC1, PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103745	30524000153	Komal	14	R (ENGDSC2, POLDSC2, PUN108)
24103763	30524000751	Kuldeep Singh	21	R (HINSO43)
24103814	30524000785	Manish Singh	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,SOCDS2,POLIDC, PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103824	30524000189	Manjeet Kaur	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,POLDSC2,HINIDC, HINS043,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103832	30524000789	Manoj Kumar	8	R (POLDSC2,PEDIDC,ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2, PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103833	30524000790	Manpinder Singh	15	R (HISDSC2, ENGSEC3, SOCVAC2)
24103840	30524000791	Manpreet Singh	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,POLIDC, HINS043,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103842	30524000793	Manpreet Singh	4	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,HISIDC,PBCSEC2, SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103862	30524000803	Mohit Bansal	20	R (ECODSC2)
24103866	30524000209	Mona	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,POLDSC2,HINIDC, ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103867	30524000210	Monika	16	R (SOCIDC,PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2)
24103874	30524000807	Mukesh	0	R (ECODSC2,ENGDSC2,POLDSC2,PEDIDC, ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24103878	30524000218	Muskan	21	R (HINIDC)

<u>Roll No</u>	<u>Regd. No.</u>	<u>Name of Candidates</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>SGPA/Result</u>
<b><u>National Degree College, Chowarianwali, Fazilka</u></b>				
24103906	30524000235	Neelam Rani	20	R (HISDSC2)
24103929	30524000824	Nitish Kumar	0	R (HINDSC2,HISDSC2,POLDSC2,PBIIDC1, ENGSEC3,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24103954	30524000263	Parmeet Kaur	24	5.88
24103963	30524000268	Parveen Rani	10	R (HISDSC2 ,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC,PBCSEC2)
24103969	30524000271	Payal	21	R (PBCSEC2)
24103982	30524000284	Pooja	24	6.38
24103998	30524000853	Prince	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC, PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24104006	30524000296	Priya Rani	16	R (SOCIDC,PBCSEC2, PUN108)
24104029	30524000306	Rajandeep Kaur	10	R (POLDSC2,SOCVAC2,HINIDC,PBCSEC2)
24104047	30524000309	Ramandeep Kaur	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC, HINS043,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24104054	30524000892	Raminder Singh	17	R (HISDSC2, HINIDC)
24104055	30524000312	Ranjana Kumari	18	R (HISDSC2, PUN108)
24104067	30524000317	Reetu	17	R (HISDSC2, PBIIDC1)
24104077	30524000905	Rishi	21	R (PBIIDC1)
24104090	30524000915	Rohit	0	R (HINDSC2,HISDSC2,PEDDSC2,POLIDC, PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24104111	30524000932	Sahib Singh	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC, PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24104134	30524000331	Sakina Rani	19	R (PBCSEC2, PUN108)
24104135	30524000953	Saloni	20	R (SOCVAC2)
24104140	30524000957	Sameer	17	R (HISDSC2, ,PBIIDC1)
24104143	30524000959	Samrat Verma	11	R (ECODSC2,HISDSC2,HISIDC, SOCVAC2)
24104147	30524000961	Sandeep Singh	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC, PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)
24104159	30524000339	Sanjana Rani	20	R (PBIDSC2)
24104173	30524000350	Sapna Rani	21	R (PBIIDC1)
24104188	30524000977	Sehajpreet Singh	6	R (PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,SOCIDC,HINS043, SOCVAC2, ENGAEC2)
24104196	30524000366	Shaveta Rani	0	R (ENGDSC2,PEDDSC2,POLDSC2,SOCIDC, HINS043,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24104200	30524000369	Shilpa Rani	21	R (HINIDC)

<u>Roll No</u>	<u>Regd. No.</u>	<u>Name of Candidates</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>SGPA/Result</u>
<b><u>National Degree College, Chowarianwali, Fazilka</u></b>				
24104236	30524000395	Soni	18	R (HISDSC2,ENGAEC2)
24104240	30524000399	Sonika	21	R (PBIIDC1)
24104245	30524000994	Sourav Kamboj	21	R (HINS043)
24104265	30524001010	Sukhveer Singh	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,POLIDC, SOCSEC,SOCVAC2,PUN108,ENGAEC2)
24104282	30524000414	Sunil Kaur	21	R (HINIDC)
24104297	30524001024	Surinder Singh	8	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2, HINIDC,PBCSEC2, PUN108)
24104320	30524001036	Vansh	9	R (ENGDSC2,HISDSC2,PEDDSC2, PBCSEC2)
24104324	30524001040	Vansh Handa	0	R (HISDSC2,PBIDSC2,PEDDSC2,HINIDC, PBCSEC2,SOCVAC2,PUN108, ENGAEC2)

Total: 84 ✓

Chandigarh.  
March 06, 2026

  
O.S.F

  
6/3/16  
Asstt. Registrar(Exams-II)